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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 2 Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 10:16 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.67 532
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 29.25 501
3. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 29.50 488
4. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.37 448
5. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.54 440
6. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 31.16 414
7. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.47 402
8. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.63 396
9. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 31.94 385

10. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.95 384
11. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.32 371
12. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.52 364
13. BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.05 347
14. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.22 342
15. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 33.36 338
16. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.53 332
17. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.58 331
18. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.72 327
19. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 34.34 309
20. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.04 291
21. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.54 257
22. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 36.62 255
23. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.66 254
24. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 37.05 246
25. GUTASI, Karolina 05 Pk "Swim Star" 37.73 233
26. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.90 230
27. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 38.41 221
28. TUBIC, Lara 06 PK Arena 2015 38.89 213
29. MELEG, MAsa 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 40.63 187
30. ERDEG, Timea 05 Pk "Swim Star" 41.78 172
31. IVKOVIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 43.97 147
32. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 49.65 102

DSQ CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 41.25
bolestan ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo

14 - 15 godina

1. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.67 592
2. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.50 542
3. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 29.77 475
4. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.99 465
5. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 30.40 446
6. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.61 437
7. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.29 409
8. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.75 392
9. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.22 375

10. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 32.23 374
11. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.51 365
12. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.97 350
13. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.05 347
14. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 33.11 345
15. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.27 340
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 2, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 15 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

16. KUŽIĆ, Maša 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.76 326
17. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 33.97 320
18. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.14 315
19. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.89 295
20. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.51 280
21. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 36.11 266
22. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 39.17 208

16 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.04 634
2. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.65 593
3. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.81 583
4. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.30 553
5. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 29.38 494
6. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.36 448
7. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.47 402
8. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.75 392
9. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.80 390

10. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 32.01 382
11. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 33.06 347
12. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.44 307
13. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.89 271

14 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.04 634
2. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.65 593
3. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.67 592
4. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.81 583
5. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.30 553
6. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.50 542
7. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 29.38 494
8. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 29.77 475
9. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.99 465

10. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.36 448
11. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 30.40 446
12. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.61 437
13. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.29 409
14. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.47 402
15. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.75 392

ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.75 392
17. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.80 390
18. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 32.01 382
19. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.22 375
20. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 32.23 374
21. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.51 365
22. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.97 350
23. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.05 347
24. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 33.06 347
25. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 33.11 345
26. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.27 340
27. KUŽIĆ, Maša 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.76 326
28. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 33.97 320
29. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.14 315
30. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.44 307
31. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.89 295
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, 14 - 17 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

32. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.51 280
33. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.89 271
34. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 36.11 266
35. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 39.17 208

Otvoreno

1. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 26.23 695
2. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.04 634
3. MEDIC, Mila 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.47 605
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 27.60 597
5. BLAZEVIC, Dejana 01 PK Arena 2015 27.65 593
6. DER, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 27.67 592
7. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 27.81 583
8. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 PK Arena 2015 27.83 582
9. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 11. APRIL Beograd 28.03 569

10. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.30 553
11. PRPA, Valentina 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.50 542
12. SENJI, Monika 91 Velika Kikinda 28.52 541
13. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.67 532
14. CVIJOVIC, Anastasija 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.74 528
15. KISIC, Ana 04 11. APRIL Beograd 28.79 525
16. BLESIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.97 516
17. MARICIC, Masa 03 11. APRIL Beograd 28.99 515
18. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Velika Kikinda 29.25 501
19. MATIJEVIC, Milica 02 Velika Kikinda 29.38 494
20. FEHER, Martina 97 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 29.42 492
21. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 29.50 488
22. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 29.54 486
23. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. APRIL Beograd 29.55 486
24. MILICIC, Kristina 04 Velika Kikinda 29.77 475
25. MUNCAN, Teodora 03 11. APRIL Beograd 29.79 474
26. MARKOVIC, Savina 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.82 473
27. PESIC, Stasa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.99 465
28. KALJEVIC, Anja 05 11. APRIL Beograd 30.21 455
29. PAGER, Kristina 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.36 448
30. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 30.37 448
31. BOGISIC, Sonja 04 "Feniks",Sombor 30.40 446
32. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 30.54 440
33. IKIC, Jovana 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 30.61 437
34. OROSLAMOSKI, Dunja 06 Velika Kikinda 31.16 414
35. SIMSIC, Danica 03 11. APRIL Beograd 31.23 412
36. GAVRILOVIC, Lana 04 Pksm 31.29 409
37. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. APRIL Beograd 31.43 404
38. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.47 402

OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.47 402
40. KOSTIC, Milica 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.63 396
41. GVOIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 31.75 392

ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 31.75 392
43. SECUJSKI, Kristina 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 31.80 390
44. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 31.94 385
45. RUSOVAC, Ana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 31.95 384
46. DIMKIC, Tamara 01 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 31.96 384
47. FRANCUSKI, Ana 02 Velika Kikinda 32.01 382
48. KIS, Tara 05 11. APRIL Beograd 32.16 377
49. VLATKOVIC, Tamara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 32.22 375
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 2, Ženski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

50. VUKOVIC, Valentina 03 Pksm 32.23 374
REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks",Sombor 32.23 374

52. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 32.32 371
53. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 32.44 367
54. NIKOLIC, Aleksandra 99 Pksm 32.45 367
55. VOJNIC KORTMIS, Tea 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 32.51 365
56. IVIC, Jovana 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 32.52 364
57. VUJINOVIC, Teodora 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 32.97 350
58. UZELAC, Kristina 03 Pksm 33.05 347

BURNJAKOVIC, Visnja 06 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 33.05 347
60. STOJKOV, Sofija 01 Velika Kikinda 33.06 347
61. MARINKOV, Ana 03 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 33.11 345
62. MILODANOVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 33.22 342
63. BUJAS, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.27 340
64. POPOV, Ana 05 Pksm 33.36 338
65. BLITVA, Una 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.53 332
66. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 33.58 331
67. POLJAK, Mia 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 33.72 327
68. KUŽIĆ, Maša 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 33.76 326
69. BOSKOVIC, Miona 03 Pksm 33.97 320
70. BOZOVIC, Nastasija 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.14 315
71. OGNJENOVIC, Sara 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 34.34 309
72. VUJASINOVIC, Danijela 02 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 34.44 307
73. VITASOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 34.89 295
74. BABIC, Tasa 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 35.04 291
75. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.31 285
76. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.51 280
77. DACIC, Anja 00 PK Arena 2015 35.73 275
78. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 35.89 271
79. NIKITOVIC, Anja 04 Pksm 36.11 266
80. KOVAC, Iva Lola 02 PK Vracar 36.47 258
81. RADOVANOVIC, Mina 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 36.54 257
82. RISTIC, Anja 05 Velika Kikinda 36.62 255
83. BUNJEVACKI, Zorana 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 36.66 254
84. VIDAKOVIĆ, Maša 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 37.05 246
85. GUTASI, Karolina 05 Pk "Swim Star" 37.73 233
86. SEKULIC, Irina 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 37.90 230
87. BOGDANOVIC, Dunja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 38.41 221
88. TUBIC, Lara 06 PK Arena 2015 38.89 213
89. SIJAK, Dejana 03 PK Arena 2015 39.17 208
90. MELEG, MAsa 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 40.63 187
91. ERDEG, Timea 05 Pk "Swim Star" 41.78 172
92. IVKOVIC, Vanja 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 43.97 147
93. DZAGIC, Petrija 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 45.30 135
94. BORBELJ, Lea 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 46.85 122
95. DZAGIC, Blaginja 10 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 47.46 117
96. STOJKOVSKI, Lana 06 Plivacki klub Marlin Novi Sad 49.65 102

DSQ CUCKOVIC, Sara 05 PK Arena 2015 41.25
bolestan ŠORMAZ, Tara 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo


